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HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 6/11/2020 Page

Individual Meet Results

Spring/Summer Week 2 - 23 October 2020 23-Oct-20 LC Meters
Location: Frensham
MASC [MASC]

Time F/P/S Name Class Place Points Impr
Event# 1 Mixed 25 Free

15.96L F Keira Rogers - - -1.08
16.70L F Sofia Novak - - 0.17
16.74L F Abigail Frank - - -0.49
16.92L F Matilda Contre - - -0.03
17.44L F Georgie Marks - - -0.23
17.70L F Cara Barnes - - -0.02
17.89L F Maya Thompson - - 0.78
17.97L F Chloe Ward - _ 20.66
18.55L F Abbey Bowden-Grimes _ _ _

18.68L F Emily Frank : : )

19.36L F Lucy Hanrahan - - 0.16
19.52L F Arabelle Thompson - - -0.57
19.87L F Harper Thompson - - 1.03
20.09L F Livie Marks - - 0.42
21.17L F Delilah Kegg - - 0.10
21.59L F Jessica Vallely - - 0.89
23.64L F Suellen Symons - - 0.37
26.53L F Harriet Vallely - - -0.08
35.19L F Chelsea Trudgeon - - 0.15
37.07L F Freya James - - -19.41
15.94L F Cooper Kegg - - -0.78
17.23L F Charlie Fannin - - 0.31
19.27L F Jack Kegg - _ -0.19
19.31L F Liam Carr - - -0.17
21.37L F Hugh Hanrahan - - 213
22.44L F Ryan Kegg . : 274
22.88L F William Frank - - -1.45
25.48L F Lincoln Armstrong - - _

27.45L F Jackson Barnes - - 1.42
31.04L F Jacob Carr . . 151
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Individual Meet Results

Spring/Summer Week 2 - 23 October 2020 23-Oct-20 LC Meters
MASC [MASC]

Time F/P/S Name

Class

Place Points

Impr

Event # 2 Mixed 25 Back

19.27L F Keira Rogers
20.64L F Abigail Frank
21.54L F Cara Barnes
21.70L F Sofia Novak
21.83L F Emily Frank
22.05L F Maya Thompson
22.18L F Georgie Marks
22.45L F Matilda Contre
22.51L F Lucy Hanrahan
23.14L F Abbey Bowden-Grimes
23.49L F Chloe Ward
25.21L F Harper Thompson
25.82L F Livie Marks
25.99L F Jessica Vallely
28.03L F Delilah Kegg
29.00L F Suellen Symons
29.56L F Harriet Vallely
34.68L F Chelsea Trudgeon
35.72L F Emma Carr
46.43L F Freya James
19.85L F Cooper Kegg
22.79L F Jack Kegg

23.49L F Charlie Fannin
23.82L F Hugh Hanrahan
25.51L F Liam Carr
27.54L F Ryan Kegg
28.93L F Lincoln Armstrong
30.05L F Jackson Barnes
30.39L F William Frank
38.89L F Jacob Carr
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Individual Meet Results

Spring/Summer Week 2 - 23 October 2020 23-Oct-20 LC Meters
MASC [MASC]

Time F/P/S Name

Class

Place Points

Impr

Event # 3 Mixed 25 Fly

19.92L F Georgie Marks
19.93L F Sofia Novak
19.95L F Abigail Frank
20.06L F Keira Rogers
20.71L F Cara Barnes
21.30L F Chloe Ward
22.46L F Maya Thompson
22.96L F Matilda Contre
23.44L F Arabelle Thompson
23.59L F Abbey Bowden-Grimes
23.71L F Lucy Hanrahan
24.72L F Harper Thompson
24.93L F Emily Frank
27.32L F Delilah Kegg
28.22L F Suellen Symons
28.59L F Livie Marks
28.69L F Jessica Vallely
36.08L F Harriet Vallely
47.89L F Freya James
13.77L F Alfred Cornwell
18.33L F Cooper Kegg
24.80L F Charlie Fannin
25.89L F Jack Kegg

30.19L F William Frank
30.95L F Liam Carr

31.27L F Hugh Hanrahan
36.27L F Jackson Barnes
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Spring/Summer Week 2 - 23 October 2020 23-Oct-20 LC Meters

MASC [MASC]

Individual Meet Results

Time F/P/S Name Class Place Points Impr
Event # 4 Mixed 50 Free
36.56L F Abigail Frank - - -0.87
36.93L F Keira Rogers - - -0.66
37.17L F Sofia Novak - - 0.48
37.90L F Matilda Contre - - -0.32
40.11L F Cara Barnes - - -3.48
41.07L F Abbey Bowden-Grimes - - 1.06
41.29L F Maya Thompson - - 2.75
41.39L F Georgie Marks - - 1.10
43.52L F Emily Frank ) ) i
44.80L F Lucy Hanrahan - - 0.03
44 95L F Chloe Ward - - 1.77
46.98L F Arabelle Thompson - - 0.23
47.23L F Harper Thompson - - 0.57
47.54L F Delilah Kegg - - 0.15
53.29L F Livie Marks - - 241
53.55L F Suellen Symons - - 136
56.54L F Jessica Vallely - - 4.41
1:06.07L F Harriet Vallely - - 5.84
1:22.79L F Chelsea Trudgeon - - 3.66
28.06L F Alfred Cornwell - - _
36.07L F Cooper Kegg - - -0.46
39.87L F Charlie Fannin - - -0.10
43.56L F Jack Kegg _ . 2.07
46.01L F Liam Carr - - 0.81
46.38L F Hugh Hanrahan - - 0.09
55.33L F Jackson Barnes - - 333
58.37L F William Frank - - 1.39
1:03.70L F Ryan Kegg - - -2.59
1:11.62L F Jacob Carr . . 316
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Individual Meet Results

Spring/Summer Week 2 - 23 October 2020 23-Oct-20 LC Meters

MASC [MASC]

Time F/P/S Name

Class

Place Points

Impr

Event # 5 Mixed 50 Fly

41.80L
48.22L
48.26L
49.09L
50.47L
52.90L
53.58L
59.47L
59.73L
1:00.52L
1:11.09L
1:12.22L
1:14.54L
1:25.03L
1:55.06L
40.11L
1:00.28L
1:00.55L
1:10.34L
1:12.96L
1:13.70L
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Event # 6 Mixed 50 Breast

49.82L
51.23L
51.89L
52.49L
52.66L
53.71L
54.87L
56.66L
57.44L
58.07L
58.70L
58.99L
1:02.76L
1:09.85L
1:10.33L
1:15.14L
1:25.89L
1:58.22L
56.80L
58.00L
1:01.27L
1:08.92L
1:09.18L
1:16.83L
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Keira Rogers
Sofia Novak
Abigail Frank
Cara Barnes
Georgie Marks
Chloe Ward
Maya Thompson
Lucy Hanrahan
Harper Thompson
Arabelle Thompson
Jessica Vallely
Livie Marks
Delilah Kegg
Harriet Vallely
Freya James
Cooper Kegg
Charlie Fannin
Jack Kegg

Hugh Hanrahan
Liam Carr
William Frank

Abigail Frank
Keira Rogers

Lucy Hanrahan
Sofia Novak

Cara Barnes
Matilda Contre
Abbey Bowden-Grimes
Arabelle Thompson
Georgie Marks
Harper Thompson
Maya Thompson
Chloe Ward

Emily Frank
Suellen Symons
Livie Marks
Delilah Kegg
Harriet Vallely
Freya James

Hugh Hanrahan
Charlie Fannin
Jack Kegg

Jackson Barnes
Liam Carr

William Frank
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Individual Meet Results

Spring/Summer Week 2 - 23 October 2020 23-Oct-20 LC Meters
MASC [MASC]

Time F/P/S Name

Class

Place Points

Impr

Event # 7 Mixed 200 Free

3:21.92L F Keira Rogers
3:24.07L F Cara Barnes
3:24.77L F Abigail Frank
3:30.27L F Maya Thompson
3:31.79L F Matilda Contre
3:42.83L F Georgie Marks
3:50.47L F Lucy Hanrahan
3:51.03L F Harper Thompson
3:52.09L F Chloe Ward
3:58.82L F Arabelle Thompson
4:04.00L F Delilah Kegg
4:33.09L F Suellen Symons
4:42.82L F Livie Marks
5:27.28L F Harriet Vallely
3:03.67L F Cooper Kegg
3:07.24L F Liam Carr
3:20.68L F Charlie Fannin
3:29.42L F Jack Kegg
3:55.26L F Hugh Hanrahan



