Spring/Summer Week 2 - 23 October 2020 23-Oct-20 LC Meters Location: Frensham MASC [MASC]

Time	F/P/S	Name	Class	Place	Points	Impro
Event # 1 Mixed 25	Free					
15.96L	F	Keira Rogers				-1.08
16.70L	F	Sofia Novak				0.17
16.74L	F	Abigail Frank				-0.49
16.92L	F	Matilda Contre				-0.03
17.44L	F	Georgie Marks				-0.23
17.70L	F	Cara Barnes				-0.02
17.89L	F	Maya Thompson				0.78
17.97L	F	Chloe Ward				-0.66
18.55L	F	Abbey Bowden-Grimes				
18.68L	F	Emily Frank				
19.36L	F	Lucy Hanrahan				0.16
19.52L	F	Arabelle Thompson				-0.57
19.87L	F	Harper Thompson				1.03
20.09L	F	Livie Marks				0.42
21.17L	F	Delilah Kegg				0.10
21.59L	F	Jessica Vallely				0.89
23.64L	F	Suellen Symons				0.37
26.53L	F	Harriet Vallely				-0.08
35.19L	F	Chelsea Trudgeon				0.15
37.07L	F	Freya James				-19.41
15.94L	F	Cooper Kegg				-0.78
17.23L	F	Charlie Fannin				0.31
19.27L	F	Jack Kegg				-0.19
19.31L	F	Liam Carr				-0.17
21.37L	F	Hugh Hanrahan				2.13
22.44L	F	Ryan Kegg				-2.74
22.88L	F	William Frank				-1.45
25.48L	F	Lincoln Armstrong				
27.45L	F	Jackson Barnes				-1.42
31.04L	F	Jacob Carr				-1.51

Time	F/P/S	Name	Class	Place	Points	Impro
Event # 2 Mixed 25 I	Back					
19.27L	F	Keira Rogers				
20.64L	F	Abigail Frank				
21.54L	F	Cara Barnes				
21.70L	F	Sofia Novak				
21.83L	F	Emily Frank				
22.05L	F	Maya Thompson				
22.18L	F	Georgie Marks				
22.45L	F	Matilda Contre				
22.51L	F	Lucy Hanrahan				
23.14L	F	Abbey Bowden-Grimes				
23.49L	F	Chloe Ward				
25.21L	F	Harper Thompson				
25.82L	F	Livie Marks				
25.99L	F	Jessica Vallely				
28.03L	F	Delilah Kegg				
29.00L	F	Suellen Symons				
29.56L	F	Harriet Vallely				
34.68L	F	Chelsea Trudgeon				
35.72L	F	Emma Carr				
46.43L	F	Freya James				
19.85L	F	Cooper Kegg				
22.79L	F	Jack Kegg				
23.49L	F	Charlie Fannin				
23.82L	F	Hugh Hanrahan				
25.51L	F	Liam Carr				
27.54L	F	Ryan Kegg				
28.93L	F	Lincoln Armstrong				
30.05L	F	Jackson Barnes				
30.39L	F	William Frank				
38.89L	F	Jacob Carr				

Time	F/P/S	Name	Class	Place	Points	Impro
Event # 3 Mixed 25 Fl	y					
19.92L	F	Georgie Marks				
19.93L	F	Sofia Novak				
19.95L	F	Abigail Frank				
20.06L	F	Keira Rogers				
20.71L	F	Cara Barnes				
21.30L	F	Chloe Ward				
22.46L	F	Maya Thompson				
22.96L	F	Matilda Contre				
23.44L	F	Arabelle Thompson				
23.59L	F	Abbey Bowden-Grimes				
23.71L	F	Lucy Hanrahan				
24.72L	F	Harper Thompson				
24.93L	F	Emily Frank				
27.32L	F	Delilah Kegg				
28.22L	F	Suellen Symons				
28.59L	F	Livie Marks				
28.69L	F	Jessica Vallely				
36.08L	F	Harriet Vallely				
47.89L	F	Freya James				
13.77L	F	Alfred Cornwell				
18.33L	F	Cooper Kegg				
24.80L	F	Charlie Fannin				
25.89L	F	Jack Kegg				
30.19L	F	William Frank				
30.95L	F	Liam Carr				
31.27L	F	Hugh Hanrahan				
36.27L	F	Jackson Barnes				

Time	F/P/S	Name	Class	Place	Points	Impro
Event # 4 Mixed 50 Fre	ee					
36.56L	F	Abigail Frank				-0.87
36.93L	F	Keira Rogers				-0.66
37.17L	F	Sofia Novak				0.48
37.90L	F	Matilda Contre				-0.32
40.11L	F	Cara Barnes				-3.48
41.07L	F	Abbey Bowden-Grimes				1.06
41.29L	F	Maya Thompson				2.75
41.39L	F	Georgie Marks				1.10
43.52L	F	Emily Frank				
44.80L	F	Lucy Hanrahan				0.03
44.95L	F	Chloe Ward				1.77
46.98L	F	Arabelle Thompson				0.23
47.23L	F	Harper Thompson				0.57
47.54L	F	Delilah Kegg				0.15
53.29L	F	Livie Marks				2.41
53.55L	F	Suellen Symons				-1.36
56.54L	F	Jessica Vallely				4.41
1:06.07L	F	Harriet Vallely				5.84
1:22.79L	F	Chelsea Trudgeon				3.66
28.06L	F	Alfred Cornwell				
36.07L	F	Cooper Kegg				-0.46
39.87L	F	Charlie Fannin				-0.10
43.56L	F	Jack Kegg				2.07
46.01L	F	Liam Carr				0.81
46.38L	F	Hugh Hanrahan				0.09
55.33L	F	Jackson Barnes				3.33
58.37L	F	William Frank				1.39
1:03.70L	F	Ryan Kegg				-2.59
1:11.62L	F	Jacob Carr				-3.16

Time	F/P/S	Name	Class	Place	Points	Impro
Event # 5 Mixed 50	Fly					
41.80L	F	Keira Rogers				
48.22L	F	Sofia Novak				
48.26L	F	Abigail Frank				
49.09L	F	Cara Barnes				
50.47L	F	Georgie Marks				
52.90L	F	Chloe Ward				
53.58L	F	Maya Thompson				
59.47L	F	Lucy Hanrahan				
59.73L	F	Harper Thompson				
1:00.52L	F	Arabelle Thompson				
1:11.09L	F	Jessica Vallely				
1:12.22L	F	Livie Marks				
1:14.54L	F	Delilah Kegg				
1:25.03L	F	Harriet Vallely				
1:55.06L	F	Freya James				
40.11L	F	Cooper Kegg				
1:00.28L	F	Charlie Fannin				
1:00.55L	F	Jack Kegg				
1:10.34L	F	Hugh Hanrahan				
1:12.96L	F	Liam Carr				
1:12.70L	F	William Frank				
1.13.701	1					
Event # 6 Mixed 50	Breast					
49.82L	F	Abigail Frank				
51.23L	F	Keira Rogers				
51.89L	F	Lucy Hanrahan				
52.49L	F	Sofia Novak				
52.66L	F	Cara Barnes				
53.71L	F	Matilda Contre				
54.87L	F	Abbey Bowden-Grimes				
56.66L	F	Arabelle Thompson				
57.44L	F	Georgie Marks				
58.07L	F	Harper Thompson				
58.70L	F	Maya Thompson				
58.99L	F	Chloe Ward				
1:02.76L	F	Emily Frank				
1:09.85L	F	Suellen Symons				
1:10.33L	F	Livie Marks				
1:15.14L	F	Delilah Kegg				
1:25.89L	F	Harriet Vallely				
1:58.22L	F	Freya James				
		Hugh Hanrahan				
56.80L	F	Charlie Fannin				
58.00L	F	Jack Kegg				
1:01.27L	F	Jackson Barnes				
1:08.92L	F	Liam Carr				
1:09.18L	F					
1:16.83L	F	William Frank				

Time	F/P/S	Name	Class	Place	Points	Impro
Event # 7 Mixed 20	00 Free					
3:21.92L	F	Keira Rogers				
3:24.07L	F	Cara Barnes				
3:24.77L	F	Abigail Frank				
3:30.27L	F	Maya Thompson				
3:31.79L	F	Matilda Contre				
3:42.83L	F	Georgie Marks				
3:50.47L	F	Lucy Hanrahan				
3:51.03L	F	Harper Thompson				
3:52.09L	F	Chloe Ward				
3:58.82L	F	Arabelle Thompson				
4:04.00L	F	Delilah Kegg				
4:33.09L	F	Suellen Symons				
4:42.82L	F	Livie Marks				
5:27.28L	F	Harriet Vallely				
3:03.67L	F	Cooper Kegg				
3:07.24L	F	Liam Carr				
3:20.68L	F	Charlie Fannin				
3:29.42L	F	Jack Kegg				
3:55.26L	F	Hugh Hanrahan				